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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Murder Most Foul: Path-
ways in Detective Fiction," byWinifred McQuilken
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Short Stories
11. 0 Showtime
11.30 Morning Star: Moura
Lympany (piano)
11.45 Familiar Melodies
12.0 Lunch Music
2.4 p.m. The Lilt of the Waltz
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Only My Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Organ Concerto No, 11 in GMinor Handel
Concerto for Trumpet and
Orchestra : Haydn
Unaccompanied Suite No. 2in D Minor Bach

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Coral
Island"
6. 0 Youthful Performers
6.15 Songs of the Negro
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"ITMA"
8.0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-vin and his Music
(Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 1"Songs for Sale"
8.58 Station Notices

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.30 "The Life of Greece: Epic
Greece,’"’ arranged by Denis
Gray
10. 0 Duke Ellington
10.16 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ANY DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music iy
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.30 Something Old, Something
New
7. 0 David Rose and his Orch-
estra
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 British Music
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture to a Picaresque
Comedy Bax

8. 9 The Halle Orchestra with
piano soloist, Sir Hamilton Harty,
and St. Michael’s Singers
The Rio Grande , Lambert
8.23 Frederick Riddle (viola)
with the London Symphony Or-
chestra
Concerto
8.46 William Walton and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Facade Suite Walton

9. 0 Music in the Tanner
Manner

9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. O Music For.All
10.30 Close down
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INVERCARGILLONG ee
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
3.30 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. "Empress of Destiny"
215 CLASSICAL HOUR: Beet-
hoven
Egmont Overture, Op. 84
Death of Clarehen, Op. 84
Larghetto, Op. 84
Symphony No. 1 in C, Op. 24

3. 0 Irene Stancliffe (soprano)
3.15 "Serenade to the Stars"
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Irish Interlude
4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Budget of Sport
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Prospects for to-morrow’s
races
7.15 After Dinner Melodies
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 * Music from the Operas
8.45 Readings from the Scarlet
Pimpernel
(BBG Production)

9.°0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Modern Variety
9.45 Popular Fallacies40. 4 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue» are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

AN "IRISH INTERLUDE" will be broadcast by 4YZ
at 4.0

Friday. February 4—
LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |—

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
732 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
8. 0 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: DearSister-in-Law
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music1. Op.m. Variety— 2 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end
Entertainment, Health andBeauty
3.45 Lucienne Boyer4.0 South American Swing4.15 Dick Haymes4.30 Choruses by Cahn andStyne
4.45 Crosby Cavalcade5.0 Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Something New7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.45 Sporting Opinion8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Raiph and Betty8.45 Thundering Hooves9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.30 A Musical Interlude10. 0 Week-end Sports Preview(Bill Meredith)10.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong(last

~~ eye10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Thomas Hayward
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Leaseof Love
11. 0 In Humorous Vein
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Stepmother *
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Health and Beauty,Week-end Entertainments
3.30 Matinee: Silvester’s Strings
3.45 Vocalists on Parade4.0 Organ Melodies
4.16 Tito Schipa
4.30 Singing Strings
4.45 The Three Suns
5. 0 Variety
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Music
6.30 The Amazing Quest ofErnest Bliss
6.45 Igor Gorin, Baritone
7S The Quiz Kids ‘

7.30 The Novatime Trio
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Cocktail Music
8.45 Tennis Commentary
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard:
The Case of the Blackmarket
Murders
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Melody Mixture
10.30 Sports Preview
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 am. Early and Bright
7.°@ Wake Up and Whistle
8. al Breakfast Club (HappiH
9. Morning Recipe Session
3.30 The Plehal Brothers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Love
Abiding
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts,. Week-end_ Enter-
tainment, The Duplicats (studio
presentation), Health and
Beauty
3.30 John Brownlee
3.45 Jascha Heifetz
4. 0 Bing Crosby and JohnnyMercer 4

4.16 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session: Junior
Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Tunes of the Times7-2 The Quiz Kids
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.16 Ralph and Betty
8.30 The Duplicats: A StudioPresentation
8.45 Reserved9.0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard: The Peasonhal!l Case
9.30 Friday Night Concert
10. 0 Sports Preview (the Toff)
10.15 Sports Cameo
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down .

—

47,B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and His House
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register; Mag
nolia Satin
11.0 Latest and Lightest
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Records at Random2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end En
tertainment, Health and Beauty3.30 Film Favourites
4.15 Queens of Song4.30 Rhythm on the Keyboards5. 0 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Mantovani and hig Orch

gooouw

o3
Voices in HarmonyThe Fred Tiebei QuartetteThe Quiz Kids
Hagen’s Circus
Raiph and Betty
One Good Deed a DaySecrets of Scotland Yard
Theatre Echoes
Bandleader, Pianist, and

Composer
10. O Silks and Saddles
10.30 Sporting Preview (BernieMcConnell)10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down
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27,A PALMERSTON Nth.¥40 Kc. 319 m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore.
9. O Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Sylvan Scenes Suite
3.45 Souvenirs of Song
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance10.15 Real Life Stories10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Melody Maker Billy Hill6.45 Trans-Atlantic Rhythm7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Monarchs of Mime and
Melody
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Stepmother8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club
8.45 Remember These?9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.32 In Dancing Mood
» a Sports Preview0. 0 Close down

Touring artists: ‘‘The Dupli-cats" commence their 3ZB sea-
son in the Women’s Hour to-
day. This will be followed byshows at 8.30 p.m. to-day and
Monday and at 8.45 p.m. to-morrow. Keep tuned to 8ZBfor further details.

LTLT
"The Case of the BlackMarket Murders," a _ recentmystery, will be solved in to-
night’s episode of ‘"‘The Secrets
of Scotland Yard" to be heard
from 2ZB at nine o'clock.

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

All Peter Cheyney’s fascinat
ing characters, including the
rugged Lemmy Caution, come
to life in the radio adaptationof his widely read novel "Don’t
Get Me Wrong," the final epi
sode of which will be heard
from 1ZB at 10.30 to-night.

* *
A songwriter with a longlist of outstanding successes to
his credit is Billy Hill, the
American musician who wrote
"Have you Ever Been Lonely,"
"Wagon Wheels," "The Last
Round Up" and "Call of the
Canyon." He will be featured |in a quarter hour session from
2ZA at 6.30 this evening._-----------------


